
 
Saturday, September 9 
12:30pm at Frisbee Field 
 
Monday, September 11 
5:30pm 
 
Saturday, September 16 
12:30pm 
 
Monday, September 18 
5:30pm 
 
Saturday, September 23 
12:30pm 
 
Monday, September 25 
5:30pm 
 

Saturday, September 30 (Picture Day) 
12:30pm 
 
Monday, October 2 
5:30pm 
 
Saturday, October 7 
12:30pm 
 
Thursday, October 12 
5:15 pm 
 
Saturday, October 14 
12:30pm 
 

 

 

 

2023 Fall Soccer--Junior Schedule 
 

All Activities at Emery Field  
*Except for Saturday, September 9* 


